## **Maynard Community Library Endowment Fund**





## About Maynard Community Library

The Maynard Community Library is located in Maynard. lowa and a new library building opened in June 2017. The new library doubled the space available, increasing our children, teen, and adult areas and making a new community room available to rent out to the public. We offer a variety of services to our patrons. We have sources for all of your informational needs. We have a large selection of books, magazines, newspapers, cakepans, DVD's and electronic resources available for check out. We offer monthly Learning at the Library classes, too. More information can be found at maynard.lib.ia.us.

## Your Gift Keeps on Giving

The Maynard Community Library Endowment Fund is a permanent fund held with the Fayette County Community Foundation, an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa. Donations to the fund are professionally invested, with only the earnings from the fund are granted out. This means your gift to the Maynard Community Library Endowment Fund will keep the library sustainable by providing support for ever-changing technology, building maintenance, and more, allowing the Library to grow into the future.

## **Added Tax Benefits of Giving**

The Maynard Community Library Endowment Fund is eligible for the Endow Iowa 25% state tax credit. Gifts to permanent endowment funds of the Community Foundation that benefit lowa charitable causes are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit through the Endow lowa program. Your gift will also be eligible for federal deductions for charitable giving. Go to cfneia.org/ endowiowa for more information. To learn more, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@ cfneia.org.

A fund held with the



here for good.

Scan the QR code to give online or visit

Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

Yes! I/we want to support the mission of the Maynard Community Public Library through a gift to their fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Scan the QR code to give online or visit fund.cfneia.org/MaynardCommunityLibrary
Name	
Address	Make checks payable to:  Maynard Community Library Endowment Fund
City/State/Zip	Please send checks to:
Phone	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle
Email	Cedar Falls, IA 50613
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	☐ I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in our will or estate plan.